VFA-213Remote Annunciator Module
Product Description
The PROACTIV® Remote Annunciator Module (RA) provides remote system
status information and control of the PROACTIV system.
The RA can be mounted to a surface or recess style 4 gang back box and is
connected to the ancillary SLC of the PROACTIV Fire Alarm Control Panel
(FACP).
Function

Mounting
UL Listed metallic Gang Back Box
Ordering Information
PROACTIV Ancillary Devices
Description Model
Remote Annunciator (RA) VFA-213
Fire Alarm Annunciator (FAA) VFA-201
Fire Alarm Annunciator – Open Collector (FAA–OC) VFA-205
Annunciator & Control Module (ACM) VFA-203
Output Control Module – NAC (OCM–NAC)1 VFA-209
OCM–NAC Expansion Kit PSP-2010
Output Control Module – Contact (OCM–Contact)2 VFA-211
OCM–Contact Expansion Kit PSP-2012
Agent Release Module (ARM)3 VFA-207
ARM Expansion Kit PSP-2014
1	 The OCM–NAC supports two expansion kits (PSP-2010) and includes one expansion kit as standard.
2	 The OCM–Contact supports two expansion kits (PSP-2012) and includes one expansion kit as standard.
3	 The ARM supports two expansion kits (PSP-2014) and includes one expansion kit as standard.